

The Berkley Historical Society, Inc. 2 North Main Street Berkley, MA 02779

## **Membership Form**

 $\square$  New Member  $\square$  Renewal

I would like to join or	renew my membership with The Berkley Histor	rical Society, Inc.
☐ Student membership (under age 18) Free		\$
$\square$ Individual membership (age 18 or older) \$10.00		\$
$\square$ Family membership (2 or more in same household) \$20.00		\$
☐ Lifetime Membership \$100.00		\$
☐ Additional contribution		\$
Membership dues pe each year. Date:	riod: September 1 through August 31 and are p	ayable in September of
Name(s):		
Email:		
Mail completed form	with check made payable to The Berkley Histor	rical Society, Inc. to:
	Berkley Historical Society	
	2 North Main St.	
	Berkley, MA 02779	

The Berkley Historical Society, Inc. was founded in 1975 and incorporated in 1997 as a non-profit 501c3 organization with goals including preserving and perpetuating the history of Berkley, encouraging the study of local history and genealogy, disseminating knowledge and information relative to the same, collecting printed materials relating to the history of Berkley, providing education on the history of Berkley, preserving historical sites and serving as a non-profit, non-commercial social organization. Dues are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law.